MEDICAL

DEVICE COMPANY LTD

Posterior Cervical Instrument Set

Sr Product No. Name Specification QTY Unit Outview

| 0652001 Open Awl 1 pcs ’

2 0652002 Drill Guide | pcs
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0652003

0652004

0652005

0652006

Drill Bit

Brdll Bit

Drill Bit

Adjustable Drill Bit

2.4 )
(12mm) BEa
d2.4 )
(14mm) Res
$b2.4 0
(16mm) s
2.4 | pcs
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0652007

0652008

0652009

0652010

Pedicle Awl

Sound Probe

Tap

Depth Gauge
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1 pcs
1 pcs
$3.5 | pcs
| pcs

— @
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0652011

0652012

0652013

0652014

SN

Screw Holder
Template

Rod Holder

Rod Cutter
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2 pcs
$3.0 2 pcs B ———— T
Big 1 pcs

| pcs
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15 0652015 Rod Bender 1 pcs
16 0652016 Rod Bender IE=iip 1 pcs W
12 0652017 Rod Bender Right 1 pcs P e o o o o & Y
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0652018

0652019

0652020

0652021

Rod Holder

Nut Holder

Hex Screwdriver

Anti Torque Device
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$3.0 1 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
1 pcs

&\

N
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22 0652022 Lamina Elevator | pcs w
)

23 0652023 Hook Holder 1 pcs

24 0652024 Spreader | pcs
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25 0652025 Compressor 1 pcs
26 0652026 Rod Persuader 1 pcs
27 0652027 Quick Coupling Handle T type | pcs
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28 0652028 Grdek Bouplime Hamdls stratight: 1 pes ”
O

29 0652029 Drill $3.0 2 pcs e ———e .

30 0652030 Tap d4.0 1 pcs —————— .
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0652031

0652032

0652033

0652034

Guide

Guide

Marker

Marker

(6/8)

(107123

left

right

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs
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38 0652035 Universal Screwdriver 1 pcs ._—»'

36 0652036 Universal Screwdriver SW2.0 1 pcs e
37 0652037 Instrument Box | set
In total 46 pcs
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